HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS,
ADVANCED SYSTEMS AND
PREMIUM CUSTOMER SERVICE
With decades of experience, Timken builds trust by
delivering high quality, high performance products backed
by premium customer service and world class engineering
and field support. We bring a new expanded line of Timken®
large bore spherical thrust bearings with the same quality

OD
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Dynamic
Load Rating (kN)
29464EM 320 580 155 5150
29468EM 340 620 170 5920
29372EM 360 560 122 3580
29376EM 380 600 132 4230
29476EM 380 670 175 6490
29480EM 400 710 185 7330
29284EM 420 580 95 2660
29388EM 440 680 145 5040
29488EM 440 780 206 8610
294/500EM 500 870 224 10360
294/530EM 530 920 236 11440
294/560EM 560 980 250 13010
292/600EM 600 800 122 4370
294/600EM 600 1030 258 13840
294/630EM 630 1090 280 15640
292/670EM 670 900 140 5640
294/670EM 670 1150 290 17030
294/710EM 710 1220 308 19060
293/750EM 750 1120 224 11770
294/750EM 750 1280 315 20560
294/800EM 800 1360 335 22700
294/850EM 850 1440 354 24200
292/1000EM 1000 1320 190 10580
294/1000EM 1000 1670 402 31850